
                                                                        COURSE SCHEDULES 

REAL ESTATE APPLICATIONS  

Through lecture and practical exercises and simulations, this course will enable students to gain a 

deep understanding of various real estate topics including: writing sales and listing contracts; 

finance; buyer cost and net to seller estimates; mortgage fraud fair housing; GREC law and 

regulations and much more.  

Want to stand out from your competitors? Ask about AREA’s dual real estate curriculum that can 

simultaneously lead you to two state licenses with FREE class credit!     

 

REAL ESTATE APPLICATIONS – 45 HOURS 

Date Day Start Time End Time Session 

Apr 29 Tue 8:00 am 4:00 pm Sessions 1-2 

May 01 Thu 8:00 am 4:00 pm Sessions 3-4 

May 06 Tue 8:00 am 4:00 pm Sessions 5-6 

May 08 Thu 8:00 am 4:00 pm Sessions 7-8 

May 13  Tue 8:00 am 4:00 pm Sessions 9-10 

May 15 Thu 8:00 am 4:00 pm Sessions 11-12 

May 20 Tue 10:00 am 1:00 pm Exam 
 

REAL ESTATE APPLICATIONS – 45 HOURS 

Date Day Start Time End Time Session 

Apr 29 Tue 6:00 pm 9:30 pm Session 1 

May 01 Thu 6:00 pm 9:30 pm Session 2 

May 03 Sat 8:00 am 4:00 pm Sessions 3-4 

May 06 Tue 6:00 pm 9:30 pm Session 5 

May 08 Thu 6:00 pm 9:30 pm Session 6 

May 10 Sat 8:00 am 4:00 pm Sessions 7-8 

May 12 Mon 6:00 pm 10:00 pm Session 9 

May 13  Tue 6:00 pm 10:00 pm Session 10 

May 15 Thu 6:00 pm 10:00 pm Session 11 

May 20 Tue 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Exam 

 

 

 

REGISTER ONLINE AT – WWW.EDUCATION-AREA-GA.COM 

PHONE - 770-591-5552       EMAIL - EDUCATION@AREA-GA.COM 

9425 HIGHWAY 92, STE 148, WOODSTOCK, GA 30188 

http://www.education-area-ga.com/
mailto:EDUCATION@AREA-GA.COM

